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Byt B.2 - 2+KK/1.NP
Celková plocha: 55,1m² / Terasa 15,4m²

KOUPELNA

1.64

1.65

1.66

1.67

PŘEDSÍŇ

TERASA1.68
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6,2

15,4

Č.M. ÚČEL MÍSTNOSTI PLOCHA m²

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ 27,2

CELKOVÁ PLOCHA BYTU 55,1

POKOJ 16,5

SKLEP od 3,0

Půdorys

HUBERTUS
KARLOVA STUDÁNKA

Pohled západní

Řez


